Pont d'Ouilly <> Ménil Hubert sur Orne <> Ségrie Fontaine <>
Landigou <> La Selle-la-Forge <> Flers

Lundi a
ALLER .
vendredi

Popt d'Ouilly 07:20
Eglise
Ménil Hubert sur Orne .
Bel Air / L'Osier 07:28
La Valette 07:30
Rouvrou 07:34
Athis Val de Rouvre SEGRIE FONTAINE
8 07:37
Ecole
Landigou .
Le Boura 07:51
La Selle la Forge .
Le Hamel Hélie tedls
La Halouziere 07:58
Le Bourg 08:00
Le Champs de I'épine 08:01
Le Domaine 08:03
Le Moulin 08:04
Flers 08:10
Gare scolaire
Lycée Jean Guéhenno 08:15
Navette 08:15
College Jean Monnet (Circuit F3)

Nemus (7)

RETOUR

Flers
Gare scolaire

Lycée Jean Guéhenno

La Selle la Forge
Le Moulin

Le Domaine

Le Champs de I'épine
Le Bourg

La Halouziére

Le Hamel Hélie

Landigou

Le Bourg
Athis Val de Rouvre SEGRIE FONTAINE

Ecole
Ménil Hubert sur Orne

Rouvrou
Eglise
Bel Air / L'Osier

Pont d'Ouilly
Eqlise

Lundi-Mardi-Jeudi-Vendredi

17:18

17:23

17:25

17:26

17:28

17:29

17:31

17:33

17:38

/

18:15
18:20
18:22
18:23
18:25
18:26
18:28
18:30
18:35
18:47
18:50
18:53
18:55

18:57

Hors™

Mercredi

13:18
13:23
13:25
13:26
13:28
13:29
13:31
13:33
13:38
13:50
13:53
13:56
13:58

14:00



