Pont d'Ouilly <> Ménil Hubert sur Orne <> Ségrie Fontaine <> Landigou <> La Selle-la-Forge <> Flers

ALLER	Lundi à vendredi
Pont d'Ouilly Eglise	07:20
Ménil Hubert sur Orne Bel Air / L'Osier	07:28
La Valette	07:30
Rouvrou	07:34
Athis Val de Rouvre SEGRIE FONTAINE École	07:37
Landigou Le Bourg	07:51
La Selle la Forge Le Hamel Hélie	07:56
La Halouzière	07:58
Le Bourg	08:00
Le Champs de l'épine	08:01
Le Domaine	08:03
Le Moulin	08:04
Flers Gare scolaire	08:10
Lycée Jean Guéhenno	08:15
Navette Collège Jean Monnet	08:15 (Circuit F3)

RETOUR	Lundi-Mardi-J	eudi-Vendredi	Mercredi
Flers Gare scolaire	17:18	18:15	13:18
Lycée Jean Guéhenno	17:23	18:20	13:23
La Selle la Forge Le Moulin	17:25	18:22	13:25
Le Domaine	17:26	18:23	13:26
Le Champs de l'épine	17:28	18:25	13:28
Le Bourg	17:29	18:26	13:29
La Halouzière	17:31	18:28	13:31
Le Hamel Hélie	17:33	18:30	13:33
Landigou Le Bourg	17:38	18:35	13:38
Athis Val de Rouvre SEGRIE FONTAINE École	1	18:47	13:50
Ménil Hubert sur Orne Rouvrou	1	18:50	13:53
Église	1	18:53	13:56
Bel Air / L'Osier	1	18:55	13:58
Pont d'Ouilly Église	1	18:57	14:00



